
2017-2018 Season
Date Event Location Notes

Sun 10 Sep Information Day Tuggeranong Hyperdome

Sun 17 Sep Registration Day: 10am-2pm Lanyon Market Place

26 Sept - 6 Oct School Holidays

Sat 7 Oct Come and Try Day Banks Oval

Sat 14 Oct Competition Week 1 [A] Banks Oval 

 Sat 21 Oct Competition Week 2 [B]  Banks Oval

Sat 28 Oct Competition Week 3 [C]  Banks Oval 

Sat 4 Nov Competition Week 4 [D] Banks Oval

Sat 11 Nov Competition Week 5 [A] Banks Oval

 Sat 18 Nov Competition Week 6 [B] Banks Oval

 Sat 25 Nov Competition Week 7 [C] Banks Oval

 Sat 2 Dec Competition Week 8 [D] Banks Oval

Sat 9 Dec Competition Week 9 [A] Banks Oval

Sat 16 Dec Relay Carnival Woden Enlosed oval

Sat 3 Feb Competition Week 10 [B] Banks Oval

 Sat 10 Feb Competition Week 11 [C] Banks Oval

Sat 17 Feb Competition Week 12 [D] Banks Oval

Sat 24 Feb ACTLAA Multi Event Carnival Woden Enlosed oval

Sun 25 Feb ACTLAA Multi Event Carnival Woden Enlosed oval

Sat 3 Mar Competition Week 13 [A] Banks Oval

Sat 10 - Mon 12 Mar

Sat 17 Mar Competition Week 14 [B] Banks Oval

Fri 23 Mar ACTLAA Championships Woden Enlosed oval

Sat 24 Mar ACTLAA Championships Woden Enlosed oval

Sun 25 Mar ACTLAA Championships Woden Enlosed oval

TBA Presentation Day TBA

 Start Times:

 8:15am - Equipment setup by parents

 8:45am - Announcements and presentations

 9:00am - Warm-up

Christmas Break/School Holidays

 In the event of bad weather, meet and training cancellation notifications will be posted on our 

Facebook page.

www.facebook.com/LanyonLittleAthletics

www.lanyonlittleathletics.org.au

Canberra Day long weekend


